Kevin Arreaga
EVENT

Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw

Luca Bhalla
EVENT
400m

Taj Bland
EVENT
400m
800m

McKinly Brown
EVENT

400m

400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles

Thomas Burns
EVENT

400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles

Raheem Chambers
EVENT

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

2019 Men’s Outdoor Individual Performance List

MARK/TIME
71.07m
70.75m
69.13m
68.94m
68.57m
68.13m

MARK/TIME
53.61

MARK/TIME
55.01
DNF

MARK/TIME
47.27

50.70

50.85

51.00

51.20

52.13

52.23

DNF

MARK/TIME
50.62
51.01
51.70
52.08
52.72

MARK/TIME
10.09
10.10
10.14
10.20
10.27
10.43

MEET

Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
Hurricane Alumni Invitational
ACC Outdoor Championships
Florida Relays

NCAA East Prelims

Tom Jones Memorial

MEET
Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge

MEET
Hurricane Invitational
Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge

MEET

Hurricane Alumni Invitational
NCAA East Prelims

NCAA East Prelims

ACC Outdoor Championships
Florida Relays

ACC Outdoor Championships
Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
Tom Jones Memorial

MEET

Florida Relays

ACC Outdoor Championships
Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
Tom Jones Memorial

ACC Outdoor Championships

MEET

ACC Outdoor Championships
ACC Outdoor Championships
NCAA East Prelims

Tom Jones Memorial

Florida Relays

NCAA East Prelims

DATE
3/23
4/13
5/10
3/29
5/23
4/26

DATE
3/23

DATE
3/16
3/23

DATE
4/13
5/24
5/23
5/11
3/29
5/10
3/23
4/26

DATE
3/29
5/11
3/23
4/26
5/10

DATE
5/10
5/11
5/25
4/27
3/29
5/24



200m
200m
200m

Andreas Christdoulou

20.98
21.04
21.31

EVENT
100m
100m
100m
400m
400m

110 Hurdles
110 Hurdles
1500m
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Discus
Discus
Discus
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Shot Put
Heptathlon
Heptathlon

Samuel Fleischamn

EVENT
3000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m

Davonte Fuller

EVENT
400m
400m
400m

Sean Hagert

MARK/TIME
11.30
11.42
11.48
52.48
52.86
14.82
14.83
DNF
1.84m
1.83m
NH
6.99m
6.99m
6.88m
37.06m
33.02m
29.58m
59.11m
53.10m
51.14m
4.50m
11.97m
11.73m
6,312 points
DNF

MARK/TIME
DNF
16:12.84
16:29.40
DNF

DNF

MARK/TIME
48.06

48.46

DNF

Hurricane Invitational
Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
Hurricane Alumni Invitational

MEET

Hurricane Alumni Invitational
Hurricane Invitational

ACC Outdoor Championships
Hurricane Alumni Invitational
ACC Outdoor Championships
ACC Outdoor Championships
Hurricane Alumni Invitational
ACC Outdoor Championships
ACC Outdoor Championships
Hurricane Alumni Invitational
Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
ACC Outdoor Championships
Hurricane Alumni Invitational
Hurricane Invitational
Hurricane Alumni Invitational
ACC Outdoor Championships
Hurricane Invitational

Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
ACC Outdoor Championships
ACC Outdoor Championships
ACC Outdoor Championships
ACC Outdoor Championships
Hurricane Alumni Invitational
ACC Outdoor Championships
Hurricane Alumni Invitational

MEET

Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
Tom Jones Memorial
Hurricane Alumni Invitational
ACC Outdoor Championships
Hurricane Invitational

MEET

ACC Outdoor Championships
Tom Jones Memorial

Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge

3/16
3/23
4/13

DATE
4/12
3/16
5/09
4/13
5/09
5/10
4/13
5/10
5/09
4/12
3/23
5/09
4/12
3/16
4/13
5/10
3/16
3/23
5/10
5/09
5/10
5/09
4/13
5/10
4/13

DATE
3/23
4/26
4/13
5/11
3/16

DATE
5/10
4/27
3/23



EVENT
1500m
1500m
1500m

Hasani Knight

EVENT

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

Eric Labardor
EVENT

200m

200m

200m

200m

Jared Lee
EVENT
400m
400m
800m

Christopher Moree

EVENT
100m
100m
200m
200m
200m

Tyrees Moulton

EVENT
200m
400m
400m

Tristan Schultheis

EVENT
High Jump
High Jump

MARK.TIME
4:15.42
4:19.63
4:19.83

MARK/TIME
7.34m

6.84m

6.60m
15.63m
15.44m
15.06m
14.89m
13.93m

MARK/TIME
24.12
24.31
24.32
24.72

MARK/TIME
54.07

55.79

DNF

MARK/TIME
11.31
11.65
22.36
22.38
23.62

MARK/TIME
21.40

47.55

FS

MARK/TIME
2.08m
2.01m

MEET

Hurricane Alumni Invitational
Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
Tom Jones Memorial

MEET

Tom Jones Memorial

ACC Outdoor Championships
Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
ACC Outdoor Championships
Hurricane Alumni Invitational
Hurricane Invitational

NCAA East Prelims

Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge

MEET

Hurricane Alumni Invitational
Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
ACC Outdoor Championships
Hurricane Invitational

MEET

Hurricane Alumni Invitational
Hurricane Invitational

Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge

MEET

Hurricane Alumni Invitational
Hurricane Invitational
Hurricane Alumni Invitational
Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
Hurricane Invitational

MEET

Hurricane Invitational

ACC Outdoor Championships
Hurricane Alumni Invitational

MEET
Hurricane Invitational
Tom Jones Memorial

DATE
4/13
3/23
4/27

DATE
4/26
5/10
3/23
5/11
4/13
3/16
5/25
3/23

DATE
4/13
3/23
5/11
3/16

DATE
4/13
3/16
3/23

DATE
4/13
3/16
4/13
3/23
3/16

DATE
3/16
5/10
4/13

DATE
3/16
4/26



High Jump
High Jump

Paul Spada
EVENT
200m

400m

400m

400m Hurdle

Dylan Sykes
EVENT

3000m
5000m
5000m
5000m

Isaiah Taylor
EVENT

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
200m

Matthew Wiefels

EVENT
1500m
1500m
5000m

1.98m
NH

MARK/TIME
23.22
51.02
51.89
57.81

MARK/TIME
9:01.74
15:28.59
15:33.06
15:52.23

MARK/TIME
10.62
10.63
10.77
10.95
11.05
21.45
22.03
22.26

MARK/TIME
4:10.38
4:10.69

DNF

ACC Outdoor Championships
Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge

MEET

ACC Outdoor Championships
Hurricane Invitational

Tom Jones Memorial
Hurricane Alumni Invitational

MEET

Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
Hurricane Invitational

Tom Jones Memorial
Hurricane Alumni Invitational

MEET

Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
Hurricane Alumni Invitational
ACC Outdoor Championships
Florida Relays

Tom Jones Memorial

Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge
Hurricane Invitational

Tom Jones Memorial

MEET

Tom Jones Memorial

ACC Outdoor Championships
ACC Outdoor Championships

5/11
3/23

DATE
5/10
3/16
4/27
4/13

DATE
3/23
3/16
4/26
4/13

DATE
3/23
4/13
5/10
3/29
4/27
3/23
3/16
4/26

DATE
4/27
5/10
5/11



