2019 Men's Outdoor Individual Performance List

Kevin Arreaga			
EVENT	MARK/TIME	MEET	DATE
Hammer Throw	71.07m	Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge	3/23
Hammer Throw	70.75m	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/13
Hammer Throw	69.13m	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/10
Hammer Throw	68.94m	Florida Relays	3/29
Hammer Throw	68.57m	NCAA East Prelims	5/23
Hammer Throw	68.13m	Tom Jones Memorial	4/26
Luca Bhalla			
EVENT	MARK/TIME	MEET	DATE
400m	53.61	Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge	3/23
Taj Bland			
EVENT	MARK/TIME	MEET	DATE
400m	55.01	Hurricane Invitational	3/16
800m	DNF	Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge	3/23
000111	DIVI	Tower 5 Handidzer Chancinge	3, 23
McKinly Brown			
EVENT	MARK/TIME	MEET	DATE
400m	47.27	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/13
400m Hurdles	50.70	NCAA East Prelims	5/24
400m Hurdles	50.85	NCAA East Prelims	5/23
400m Hurdles	51.00	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/11
400m Hurdles	51.20	Florida Relays	3/29
400m Hurdles	52.13	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/10
400m Hurdles	52.23	Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge	3/23
400m Hurdles	DNF	Tom Jones Memorial	4/26
Thomas Burns			
EVENT	MARK/TIME	MEET	DATE
400m Hurdles	50.62	Florida Relays	3/29
400m Hurdles	51.01	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/11
400m Hurdles	51.70	Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge	3/23
400m Hurdles	52.08	Tom Jones Memorial	4/26
400m Hurdles	52.72	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/10
Raheem Chambers			
EVENT	MARK/TIME	MEET	DATE
100m	10.09	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/10
100m	10.10	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/11
100m	10.14	NCAA East Prelims	5/25
100m	10.20	Tom Jones Memorial	4/27
100m	10.27	Florida Relays	3/29
100m	10.43	NCAA East Prelims	5/24

200m	20.98	Hurricane Invitational	3/16			
200m	21.04	Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge	3/23			
200m	21.31	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/13			
Andreas Christdoulou						
EVENT	MARK/TIME	MEET	DATE			
100m	11.30	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/12			
100m	11.42	Hurricane Invitational	3/16			
100m	11.48	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/09			
400m	52.48	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/13			
400m	52.86	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/09			
110 Hurdles	14.82	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/10			
110 Hurdles	14.83	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/13			
1500m	DNF	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/10			
High Jump	1.84m	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/09			
High Jump	1.83m	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/12			
High Jump	NH	Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge	3/23			
Long Jump	6.99m	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/09			
Long Jump	6.99m	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/12			
Long Jump	6.88m	Hurricane Invitational	3/16			
Discus	37.06m	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/13			
Discus	33.02m	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/10			
Discus	29.58m	Hurricane Invitational	3/16			
Javelin	59.11m	Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge	3/23			
Javelin	53.10m	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/10			
Javelin	51.14m	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/09			
Pole Vault	4.50m	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/10			
Shot Put	11.97m	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/09			
Shot Put	11.73m	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/13			
Heptathlon	6,312 points	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/10			
Heptathlon	DNF	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/13			
·			•			
Samuel Fleischamn						
EVENT	MARK/TIME	MEET	DATE			
3000m	DNF	Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge	3/23			
5000m	16:12.84	Tom Jones Memorial	4/26			
5000m	16:29.40	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/13			
5000m	DNF	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/11			
5000m	DNF	Hurricane Invitational	3/16			
Davanta Fullar						
Davonte Fuller	NAADY/TINAE	NACCT	DATE			
EVENT	MARK/TIME	MEET ACC Outdoor Championships	DATE 5/10			
400m	48.06	ACC Outdoor Championships	5/10			
400m	48.46	Tom Jones Memorial	4/27 2/22			
400m	DNF	Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge	3/23			

Sean Hagert

High Jump High Jump	1.98m NH	ACC Outdoor Championships Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge	5/11 3/23
Paul Spada EVENT 200m 400m 400m	MARK/TIME 23.22 51.02 51.89	MEET ACC Outdoor Championships Hurricane Invitational Tom Jones Memorial	DATE 5/10 3/16 4/27
400m Hurdle	57.81	Hurricane Alumni Invitational	4/13
Dylan Sykes EVENT 3000m 5000m 5000m 5000m	MARK/TIME 9:01.74 15:28.59 15:33.06 15:52.23	MEET Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge Hurricane Invitational Tom Jones Memorial Hurricane Alumni Invitational	DATE 3/23 3/16 4/26 4/13
Isaiah Taylor			
EVENT 100m	MARK/TIME 10.62	MEET Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge	DATE 3/23
100m 100m 100m 100m 200m 200m	10.63 10.77 10.95 11.05 21.45 22.03	Hurricane Alumni Invitational ACC Outdoor Championships Florida Relays Tom Jones Memorial Power 5 Trailblazer Challenge Hurricane Invitational	4/13 5/10 3/29 4/27 3/23 3/16
200m	22.26	Tom Jones Memorial	4/26
Matthew Wiefels EVENT 1500m 1500m	MARK/TIME 4:10.38	MEET Tom Jones Memorial	DATE 4/27
5000m	4:10.69 DNF	ACC Outdoor Championships ACC Outdoor Championships	5/10 5/11